As Husband receives his salary in twenty-six (26) 

increments each year, each every two (2) weeks, the foregoing spousal support payments shall be 

withheld from Husband’s salary by the Cuyahoga Support Enforcement Agency (CSEA) in the 

approximate amount of Four Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Six and 15/00 Dollars ($4,846.15) 

every two (2) weeks. >

‘ t

5.02 Husband may retain entirely any bonus which he may receive in any given year from his 

current or subsequent employer.

5.03 Said spousal support shall be taxable to Wife as income and tax deductible to Husband.